v W

Position

Cn Il, Care Management
Cn Il, Care Management
Cn Il, Care Management
Cn Il, Care Management

Cn Il, Care Management

Other Positions Held Special District
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Jgp Utilization Management
Jgp Utilization Management
Jgp Utilization Management
Jgp Utilization Management
Jgp Utilization Management

Total Wages

$199,895
$181,519
$153,766
$151,665

$17,018



