	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Cn II, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Jgp Utilization Management	\$199,895
2.	Cn II, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Jgp Utilization Management	\$181,519
3.	Cn II, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Jgp Utilization Management	\$153,766
4.	Cn II, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Jgp Utilization Management	\$151,665
5.	Cn II, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Jgp Utilization Management	\$17,018